
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Nr.
25
40
32
73
52
17
70
98
90
76
36
62

8
45
13
21
95
79
86
88
38
34
60
68
10
66
99
39

4
71
43
80
78

5

Nome
ELVES NEVES
HENRIQUE FERRO
FERNANDO BEVILAQUA
RAFAEL TADEU SOARES DA SILV
LAUDEVAN DA SILVA
CRISTIANO DA SILVA FERREIRA
WELINGTON GAGLIARDO
WILLIAM WALTER FERREIRA ARI
VADINAEL NOVAES DIAS
RICHARD VICENTM
GUILHERME MATIELLO
MARCELO RIBEIRO LOPES  (CUR
ANDERSON KLEBER BORGES NG
JAMES LAWRENCE REGAN
CARLOS ADALBERTO LEONETTI 
EDGARDO AGUSTIN EUSTACHIO
DANIEL MACHADO
JOSE NOTONI NETO
SAMUEL GOMES DOS SANTOS
THIAGO ELOY AQUINO
GUSTAVO YAZIGI SARCINELLA
GABRIEL SPALONE ALVES
MARCELO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIR
PATRICK ARAUJO NOTINI
ANDRE TOPOROVSCHI
MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM
WILLIAN LOPES DE CAMARGO
HEBERT MENDER DUTZMANN
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA DINI
RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES
ISRAEL FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO PERES PASTOR
ROBERTO JOSE MALAQUIAS
ALEXANDRE S. CHAVES

Melhor Tm

1:39.474
1:42.890
1:43.352
1:43.361
1:44.141
1:46.745
1:47.274
1:47.724
1:48.795
1:49.775
1:49.935
1:50.925
1:51.124
1:51.442
1:52.089
1:52.450
1:52.489
1:53.296
1:53.422
1:54.007
1:54.253
1:54.835
1:55.537
1:58.545
1:58.583
2:01.749
2:04.144
2:05.504
2:06.458
2:06.611
2:07.456
2:08.583
2:10.469
2:22.640

Na volta

4
7
7
9
3
6
2
8
4
6
4
7
6
7
2

10
6
8
9
7
6
6
7
9
8
5
5
8
9
4
2
1
5
5

2o. melhor

1:39.520
1:48.475
1:49.565
1:46.360
1:44.618
1:47.454
1:58.082
1:48.163
1:50.100
1:49.795
1:56.495
1:53.540
1:51.643
1:52.853
1:56.584
1:52.789
1:53.447
1:53.923
1:54.614
1:55.953
1:58.155
1:56.559
1:57.304
1:59.716
2:00.612
2:05.444
2:04.166
2:05.828
2:07.911
2:07.157
2:08.804

-.---
2:11.844
2:23.377

Melhor Spd

97,714
94,470
94,048
94,039
93,335
91,058
90,609
90,231
89,342
88,545
88,416
87,627
87,470
87,220
86,717
86,438
86,408
85,793
85,698
85,258
85,074
84,643
84,129
81,994
81,968
79,836
78,296
77,448
76,863
76,771
76,262
75,593
74,500
68,144

2a. Spd

97,669
89,606
88,714
91,388
92,909
90,457
82,316
89,864
88,283
88,529
83,437
85,609
87,063
86,130
83,373
86,179
85,679
85,321
84,806
83,827
82,265
83,391
82,862
81,192
80,589
77,485
78,282
77,248
75,990
76,441
75,463

-
73,723
67,793

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider 23-10
Track Day

Team 3

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

23/10/2016 11:11

Full Rider 23/10

Impresso: 23/10/2016 14:09:33
Crono FPM

cenciado para: Federação Paulista de Motociclismo
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
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Pos

35
36
37
38

Nr.
67
59
33
96

Nome
NATALIA LORENCON
MAICON  ANTONIO TOMAZETO
FERNANDO DA SILVA MAGALHAE
WESLEY MISSIO

Melhor Tm

2:25.662
2:25.810
2:53.135
2:54.595

Na volta

3
3
2
2

2o. melhor

2:25.863
2:26.172
2:54.817
2:57.363

Melhor Spd

66,730
66,662
56,141
55,672

2a. Spd

66,638
66,497
55,601
54,803

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider 23-10
Track Day

Team 3

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

23/10/2016 11:11

Full Rider 23/10

Impresso: 23/10/2016 14:09:33
Crono FPM

cenciado para: Federação Paulista de Motociclismo
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 2/2


